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Business

Professor John Saunders
University of Kent

How to demonstrate impact

Thurs 4 October 2012
3.00 - 4.00pm

Professor Khelifa Mazouz
Bradford University

Impact of ownership concentration
on the speed of share price
adjustment to information

Wed 17 October 2012

Joseph Besong

Financial development, income

Wed 24 Oct 2012

Jacinta Bottomley inequality and human welfare in sub 12.00 - 1.00pm

University of Salford Saharan Africa Maxwell 808

Phil Scarf (session leader) Staff research development session: Wed 24 Oct 2012

University of Salford How to demonstrate impact 1.00 - 2.00pm
repeated Thc

Jacinta Nwachukwu
University of Salford

Women Borrowers, Scale Economies
and Costs in Microfinance

Wednesday 14 November
2012

Steve Swientozielskyj

Global financial services market

20 Nov 2012
2.00pm ThinkLab

Daiga Kamerade

Workshop: Introducing the
International time series databanks

Tuesday 4 December 2012

Susan Clews tbc Tuesday 5 February 2013
Acas 4.00-5.00pm

Diane Holt tbc Tuesday 19 March 2013
Queens University Belfast 4.00-5.00pm

Dr Paul Downward tbc Thc

Loughborough University

R.M.U. Susantha Udagedara Appearance, Disappearance and Thc

Thoralf Dassler
University of Salford, UK

Reappearance: Organisation dynamics
and innovation activities of software
firms in Sri Lanka
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Salford

MANCHESTER School

Seminar series 2011/12

Salford

Business

Dr. Helen Richardson
Dr. Sudi Sharifi
University of Salford

“How’s your father”? On patients,
hospitals and negotiated order

Wednesday 9 November
2011

Dr. Daiga Kamerade
University of Salford

Is there an untapped pool of
volunteers for the Big Society? It

Wednesday 9 November
2011, 1.00pm

depends how you measure it... Maxwell 516
Four Guest Speakers Innovation through Heritage: Friday 11 November 12.00
Contact Dr Aleksej Heinze —4.00pm

ISOS and UKAIS

The Old Fire Station

Roland Fox, Fortune Huruva
Alexandre Belgorodski
University of Salford

Risk and the valuation of growth
options: An empirical study

Wednesday 16 November
2011

Professor Ray Hill
Computing, Science and Engineering
University of Salford

"Ten top tips for sports betting"

Wednesday 16th
November, 2.00pm
Think Lab

Prof Ralph Darlington
University of Salford

Objective but not Detached:
Partisanship in Research

Monday 5 December 2011

Professor Konstantinos
Nikolopoulos Bangor University

ADIDA: An Aggregate-Disaggregate
Intermittent Demand Approach to
forecasting

Monday 5 December 2011:
12 noon, Think Lab

Dr. M. Burke
Dr. M. Quigley
University of Salford

TOTEM- the tale so far

Monday 12 December
2011, 12.30pm
Think Lab

Rafique Muhammad
University of Salford

Institutional isomorphism

Wednesday 14 December
2011

Professor Jo Crotty
University of Salford

Publishing in Top Journals

Wednesday 29 February
2012, 2.00pm
Maxwell 303

Professor John Mingers
Univesity of Kent

Journal rankings: you can’t live with them
but you can't live without them

Thursday 1 March 2012,
ThinkLab

Professor Andrew Kliman
Pace University

The Failure of Capitalist Production:
Underlying Causes of the Great
Recession

Tuesday, 6 March 2012
6.00pm, Room G21, Mary
Seacole Building

PhD students from SBS

Presentations from PhD students

Tuesday 13 March 2012
10.00pm Think Lab

Dr Babatunde Buraimo
BlUniversity of Central Lancashire

An econometric analysis of
corruption in Italian football

Wednesday 14 March 2012
2.00pm Think Lab

Dr Paul Jones
Liverpool John Moores University

Credit unions and financial inclusion

Wednesday 14 March 2012

Dr Martin Kunc
Warwick Business School
University of Warwick

System Dynamics and Strategy

Wednesday 28 March 2012
1.00 pm. Think Lab




Professor Charles Ess ISOS Wednesday 9 May 2012
Drury University 1.00 pm Think Lab
Roland Fox Investment appraisals Wednesday 9 May 2012
University of Salford

Professor Richard Wilson, Future of Accounting Education Wednesday 13 June 2012
Loughborough University

Rafique Muhammad Merger and acquisition failures Wed 11 July 2012
University of Salford




